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GEAR UP FOR BIKE TO WORK DAY 2007 - Participate and Receive a FREE T-Shirt! 
BIKE TO WORK DAY is a Free Event full of Fun, Food and Prizes!  

Join thousands of area commuters and show your support for bicycling, by taking part 
in a clean, fun and healthy way to get to work.  For more information about the upcoming 
event visit www.waba.org  or call (202) 518-0524. 
 
 

Bike to Work Day 
Save the Date 

Friday May 18, 2007 
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2007 Bike to Work Day Pit Stops 
To be listed on the WABA website 
    
 
DC   
 
Freedom Plaza 
14th and Pennsylvania  
8:00am to 9:00am 
 
Info: WABA, 202-518-0524, waba@waba.org  
   
   
  
Maryland  
  
Bethesda 
Reed Street (corner of Woodmont and Bethesda Aves near the Capital Crescent 
Trail) 
6:30am to 8:30am 
 
Info: Kristen Blackmon, 301-656-0868 x18, kblackmon@bethesda.org 
 
 
 
National Institutes of Health 
In front of Building One (1 Center Drive) 
6:30 to 9:30am 
 
Info: Angela Atwood-Moore, 301-402-4282, atwood@box-a.nih.gov    
  
  
Bowie Town Center 
Bowie Town Center 
6:30 to 8:30am 
 
Info:  Frank Stevens, 301-809-3053, fstevens@cityofbowie.org   
  
  
Bowie Old Town 
6:30 to 8:30am 
 
Info:  Frank Stevens, 301-809-3053, fstevens@cityofbowie.org   
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College Park 
City Hall (4500 Knox Road at Route 1) 
6:30 to 8:30am 
 
Info: Elisa Vitale, 301-277-3445, evitale@ci.college-park.md.us    
  
  
Frederick 
Frederick MARC Station (Downtown-South East St) 
6:30 to 8:30am 
 
Info: Dotty Dalphon, 301-631-3543, ddalphon@fredco-md.net   
 
 
Hyattsville 
Magruder Park (4310 Gallatin Street) 
6:30am to 8:30am 
  
Info: Anne Blein-Villacres, 301-704-6612, annelbv@yahoo.com 
  
  
North Bethesda 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission-Plaza 
(by White Flint Metro) 
6:30am to 8:30am 
 
Info: Mirza Donegan 301.770.8108 mdonegan@nbtmd.org    
  
  
Rockville-Rockville Town Center 
Intersection of East Montgomery Ave and Middle Lane (at Red Brick Courthouse) 
7:00am to 9:00am 
 
Info: Victor Miranda, 240-314-8509, vmiranda@rockvillemd.gov    
  
Rockville-Falls Grove Transportation Center 
521 Fallsgrove Drive 
7:00am to 9:00am 
 
Info:  Carrie Sanders, 240-314-8529, csanders@rockvillemd.gov    
  
  
Silver Spring-One Discovery Place 
Georgia and Wayne Aves 



6:30am to 8:30am 
 
Info: Sheila Wilson, 301-565-7315, sheila.wilson@montgomerycountymd.gov    
  
  
Waldorf 
Dorchester Neighborhood Center 
5005 Dorchester Circle 
8:00am to 12:00pm 
 
Info: Robin Briscoe, (301) 870-5597, rbriscoe@tccsmd.org    
  
  
Virginia   
 
Alexandria 
City Hall (301 King Street) 
6:45am to 9:00am 
 
Info: Josh Bennett, 703-838-3800 x215, joshua.bennett@alexandriava.gov    
  
  
Arlington 
Rosslyn Gateway Park 
7:00am to 8:30am 
 
Info: Katie Sihler, 703-247-9290, ksihler@transpartners.com   
  
  
Dulles 
AOL Campus (AOL employees only!!!) 
7:00 to 10:00am 
 
Info: Cathy Compton, 703-265-3061, clubnetcoach@aol.com    
  
  
  
Fairfax Corner 
Main Plaza 
Monument Dr. and Fairfax Corner Ave. 
6:30am - 8:30am 
 
Info: Mimi Murray, 703-324-1436, mimi.murray@fairfaxcounty.gov    
  
  
Fairfax University Mall 



Braddock Rd and Rt 123 
6:00am to 10:00am 
 
Info: David Hartford, 703-371-1095, info@oasisbikeworks.com    
  
  
Leesburg 
W&OD Trail at Raflo Park 
6:00 to 9:00am 
 
Info: Judy Galen, 703-737-8044, jgalen@loudoun.gov     
  
  
Reston 
Reston Town Center (just off W&OD Trail) 
6:30am to 9:00am 
 
Info: Bruce Wright, 703-758-8183, bruce.wright@comcast.net    
 
  
Springfield 
Location and time TBA 
 
Info: Mike Jollon, 703                     , Michael.Jollon@fairfaxcounty.gov 
 
   
Sterling 
W&OD Trail at Orbital Sciences Corp. 
6:30 to 9:00am 
 
Info: Judy Galen, 703-737-8044, jgalen@loudoun.gov     
  
  
Vienna 
Whole Foods Lot and the W&OD Trail 
6:30 to 8:30am 
 
Info: Ann Beisel, 703-319-2000, ann.beisel@wholefoods.com or John Brunow, 
703-938-8900, john@bikesatvienna.com     
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